P16000011400

(Re	questor's Name)	<u>-</u>
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		•

Office Use Only



200301652352

07/25/17--01025--020 **65.00

17 AUG 15 AM 8: 55
SECRETARY OF STATE
ANASSEF FLORID

ROV. X. PLORIDA PLORID

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: HAWK CONS	STRUCTION GROUP INC
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P16000011400	
The enclosed Articles of Revocation of Disso	olution and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to the following:
YOVANA RUIZ ORTEGA	•
Name	of Contact Person
HAWK CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	
ţ	irm-Company
4932 NORTH GALAXY DRIVE	
	Address
FORT MYERS, FL 33905	
City/S	State and Zip Code
hawkeonstructiongroupine@gmail.com	
E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matte	r, please call:
YOVANA RUIZ	At (239 850-3578 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	;
S35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	

Street Address:

Clifton Building

Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle

685/ 1671

Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 6327

Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

17 AUG 15 PH 12: 0



August 18, 2017

YOVANA RUIZ ORTEGA HAWK CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC 4932 NORTH GALAXY DRIVE FORT MYERS, FL 33905

SUBJECT: HAWK CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC.

Ref. Number: P16000011400

We have received your document for HAWK CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 217A00016948

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



July 31, 2017

YOVANA RUIZ ORTEGA 4328 ARMEDA AVE Q FORT MYERS, FL 33905

SUBJECT: HAWK CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC.

Ref. Number: P16000011400

We have received your document for HAWK CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The revocation of dissolution must be adopted in the same manner as the articles of dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 317A00015417

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1404, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation revokes its Articles of Dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is:			
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known) is P16000011400			
THIRD:	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution			
	filed with the Florida Department of State is Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.			
FOURTH:	The Revocation of Dissolution was authorized on			
FIFTH:	Adoption of Revocation of Dissolution (check one)			
	 The board of directors revoked the dissolution. The incorporators revoked the dissolution. The board of directors revoked the dissolution authorized by the shareholders and revocation was permitted by action by the board of directors alone pursuant to that authorization. The shareholders revoked the dissolution and the number of votes cast was sufficient for approval. The shareholders revoked the dissolution by voting groups - the number of votes cast by 			
	was sufficient for approval.			
SIXTH:	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.			
	Signature YOVANA PUIZ OY+QQA (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) YOVANA RUIZ OY+QQA (Typed or printed name of person signing) President (Fitle of person signing)			

. ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

FILED Jun 15, 2017 08:00 AM Secretary of State

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:
	HOWK CONSTRUCTION GROUP FAC.
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P16 000011400
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: $6/10/201 + $
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will
	not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by
	YOVANA RUIZ ORTEGA :
	(voting group)
	Signature: 7 (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other coun appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)
	YOVANA RVIZ ORtega
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESI deur T
	(Title of person signing)